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started: 72          classified: 72          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver
Country

EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tours

laps

chrono

fastest time

Ecart

gap

Lauf

heat

Rn.

lp.

chrono

time

1 217 Babington Sean United Kingdom Dan Holland Racing 9 0:56,787 1 9 0:56,787

2 222 Cooper Ben United Kingdom Kalman Motorsport 9 0:56,830 0:00,043 2 9 0:56,830

3 280 Dabski Karol Poland Uniq Racing 7 0:56,835 0:00,005 2 7 0:56,835

4 240 Kancsar Ferenc Hungary Team Vpd Racing 8 0:56,849 0:00,014 2 8 0:56,849

5 260 Riener Stefan Austria Team Vpd Racing 8 0:56,876 0:00,027 2 8 0:56,876

6 253 Sera David Australia Int. Karting Distributor 11 0:56,877 0:00,001 1 11 0:56,877

7 232 Frost Ryan South Africa Wayne Riddell 11 0:56,893 0:00,016 2 11 0:56,893

8 219 Brand Edward United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 9 0:56,924 0:00,031 1 9 0:56,924

9 262 Sasaki Hirotaka Japan Team Fivex 10 0:56,926 0:00,002 2 10 0:56,926

10 231 Friedrich Christopher Germany Jlc Racing 10 0:56,977 0:00,051 1 10 0:56,977

11 224 De Laat Bas Netherlands A.J.P.C. De Laat 2 0:56,981 0:00,004 2 2 0:56,981

12 225 Dileo Marco Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 10 0:57,014 0:00,033 1 10 0:57,014

13 226 Faria JosePedro Portugal Maria Julieta 11 0:57,017 0:00,003 2 11 0:57,017

14 211 Al Rawahi Sanad UAE Al Ain Raceway 8 0:57,044 0:00,027 1 8 0:57,044

15 257 Pagliarani Claudio Italy Claudio Pagliarani 11 0:57,064 0:00,020 1 11 0:57,064

16 269 Talvar Aavo Estonia Talvar Racing 13 0:57,080 0:00,016 1 13 0:57,080

17 263 Sekioka Toshiki Japan J Blood Rf 9 0:57,084 0:00,004 1 9 0:57,084

18 235 Greenbury Tyler Australia Int. Karting Distributor 15 0:57,097 0:00,013 1 15 0:57,097

19 241 King Andy United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 9 0:57,101 0:00,004 1 9 0:57,101

20 242 Kinsman Daniel New Zealand Daniel Kinsman 8 0:57,114 0:00,013 2 8 0:57,114

21 272 Van Den Brand Mats Netherlands VPD Racing 9 0:57,117 0:00,003 2 9 0:57,117

22 234 Glover Chris Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 8 0:57,125 0:00,008 2 8 0:57,125

23 230 Forman Jiri Czech Republic Ms Kart Racing Team S.R.O. 10 0:57,132 0:00,007 2 10 0:57,132

24 218 Beasley Sam United States Maxspeed Group 11 0:57,133 0:00,001 2 11 0:57,133

25 275 Zhaivoronok Dmytro Ukraine Ivan Piven 9 0:57,158 0:00,025 1 9 0:57,158

26 223 Correia Joao Portugal Joao Correia 8 0:57,158 0:00,000 1 8 0:57,158

27 271 Van Beurden Chad South Africa Chris Van Beurden 10 0:57,160 0:00,002 1 10 0:57,160

28 221 Cool Michael Belgium Autoclub Excelsior 9 0:57,179 0:00,019 1 9 0:57,179

29 258 Picot Nicolas France Picot Nicolas 13 0:57,182 0:00,003 2 13 0:57,182

30 239 Jurkovic Matija Slovenia Akk Sportstil 11 0:57,199 0:00,017 1 11 0:57,199

31 247 Lindgren Linus Sweden Radne Motor Ab 8 0:57,202 0:00,003 1 8 0:57,202

32 276 Suarez Jorge Spain Jorge Suarez Garcia 8 0:57,204 0:00,002 2 8 0:57,204
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33 252 Montemayor Eugenio Mexico Roberto Elizondo 14 0:57,207 0:00,003 2 14 0:57,207

34 261 Rymasheuski Dzmitry Belarus Revits Gauja Rubcovs 14 0:57,209 0:00,002 1 14 0:57,209

35 236 Jakab Sandor Slovakia Kalman Motorsport 10 0:57,214 0:00,005 2 10 0:57,214

36 281 De Maio Josh Australia Int. Karting Distributor 12 0:57,236 0:00,022 1 12 0:57,236

37 229 Finkelstein Alexandre France Md Consulting 11 0:57,242 0:00,006 1 11 0:57,242

38 255 Nekeel Stepanova United States Maxspeed Group 10 0:57,261 0:00,019 1 10 0:57,261

39 266 Spaulding Kiel United States Maxspeed Group 10 0:57,281 0:00,020 2 10 0:57,281

40 278 Ballering Stephen Spain Stephen Ballering 6 0:57,338 0:00,057 2 6 0:57,338

41 244 Kristensen Nicolai Denmark Rs-Competition 14 0:57,355 0:00,017 2 14 0:57,355

42 279 Macken James Australia Int. Karting Distributor 13 0:57,356 0:00,001 1 13 0:57,356

43 243 Komnos Nikolaos Greece Galatsis Racing Team 9 0:57,356 0:00,000 1 9 0:57,356

44 238 Jensen KasperH. Denmark kosmickart.dk 12 0:57,359 0:00,003 2 12 0:57,359

45 274 Zenkin Alexander Russia Aviagamma 10 0:57,362 0:00,003 2 10 0:57,362

46 265 Noor Senna Indonesia Krs Racing Team 11 0:57,371 0:00,009 1 11 0:57,371

47 220 Chudleigh Luke Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 12 0:57,376 0:00,005 2 12 0:57,376

48 277 Claes Nicolas Belgium Antwerp Karting 10 0:57,430 0:00,054 1 10 0:57,430

49 273 Villamil Sebastian Colombia Sebastian Villamil 14 0:57,444 0:00,014 1 14 0:57,444

50 256 Orueta Maximiliano Chile Maximiliano Orueta 13 0:57,462 0:00,018 2 13 0:57,462

51 233 Gagliardi Genn Tomas Argentina Natalia Genn 13 0:57,473 0:00,011 1 13 0:57,473

52 259 Posch Pascal Switzerland Kart-Club Oerlikon 13 0:57,475 0:00,002 1 13 0:57,475

53 251 Matsumoto Yoshito Japan Eiko Japan 14 0:57,490 0:00,015 1 14 0:57,490

54 213 Arkhipau Vitali Belarus Aviagamma 15 0:57,542 0:00,052 1 15 0:57,542

55 245 Laine Mikko Finland Mikko Laine 12 0:57,566 0:00,024 1 12 0:57,566

56 268 Szigeti Steven Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 12 0:57,573 0:00,007 2 12 0:57,573

57 264 Sirvio Jan-Mikael Finland Jan-Mikael Sirvio 12 0:57,608 0:00,035 2 12 0:57,608

58 227 Faulkner Richard Ireland Noel Brennan 11 0:57,671 0:00,063 1 11 0:57,671

59 248 Lock Yan Ting Matthew China Krs Racing Team 15 0:57,673 0:00,002 2 15 0:57,673

60 210 Alves Yuri Brazil Wilton Santos Jr. 6 0:57,701 0:00,028 2 6 0:57,701

61 254 Mousavi Farhad Iran Formula Sport Co. 14 0:57,838 0:00,137 2 14 0:57,838

62 215 Arnold Reid Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 9 0:57,944 0:00,106 1 9 0:57,944

63 214 Armien Sanz Nicolas Venezuela Nicolas Armien Sanz 14 0:57,951 0:00,007 2 14 0:57,951

64 270 Tasdelen Gün Turkey Altan Murat Tasdelen 15 0:57,974 0:00,023 2 15 0:57,974
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65 267 Stien Nikolai Norway Gm Motorsport 14 0:58,023 0:00,049 1 14 0:58,023

66 237 Miliakov Nikita UAE Al Ain Raceway 6 0:58,041 0:00,018 1 6 0:58,041

67 249 Luebbert Daniel Mexico Roberto Elizondo 15 0:58,115 0:00,074 1 15 0:58,115

68 228 Fauzy Farriz Malaysia Krs Racing Team 14 0:58,200 0:00,085 2 14 0:58,200

69 216 Asmasoebrata AldinoBagus Indonesia Krs Racing Team 9 0:58,282 0:00,082 2 9 0:58,282

70 212 Ang KokWee Singapore Krs Racing Team 7 0:58,854 0:00,572 2 7 0:58,854

71 246 Lee JunEun South Korea Jung Hoon Kim 5 0:59,104 0:00,250 2 5 0:59,104

72 250 Mark Ferencz Hungary Magyar Gokart Szovetseg 0

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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